
Haltestellen

Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz 4/5  ab
Allee-Center/Ritterpassage
Nordstraße
Flugplatz/Lippeaue
Westberger Weg
Heimshof
Rastenburger Straße an

1
7.36
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.44
7.45

2
9.15
9.18
9.19
9.21
9.23
9.23
9.24

  
1 = montags bis donnerstags
2 = nur freitags

montags - freitags

Rastenburger Straße - Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz

Haltestellen

Rastenburger Straße ab
Riemerskamp
Großer Sandweg
Flugplatz/Lippeaue
Nordstraße
Allee-Center/Ritterpassage
Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz        an

2
14.55
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.07

1
15.55
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.07

  
1 = montags bis donnerstags
2 = nur freitags

montags - freitags




